
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN

RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921

RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

https://www.openrunner.com/route-details/13685878

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name : Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 600 Km

Date :

Starting hour :

Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

C Pavilly 0 7:00 8:00

Becquigny 3 3

Mesnil-Painneville 5 8

Painneville 2 10

Fréville 4 14

Rançon 6 20

Pont de Brotonne 4 24

Vieux-Port 15 39

Arsault 1 40

Pont-Audemer 13 53

Cormeilles 16 69

Blangy-le-Château 9 78

Le-breuil-en-Auge 5 83

Cambremer 18 101

Crevecoeur-en-Auge 4 105

C Mézidon - Canon 11 116 10:25 14:44

St-Sylvain 11 127

Bretteville-sur-Laize 8 135

Brieux - Le Pont de Brie 12 147

Neumer 2 149

Le Hom 3 152

Les-Troies-Maries 6 158

Le-Plessis-Grimoult 5 163

Monchauvet 12 175

Vire 17 192

Champ-du-Bout 13 205

St-Pois 7 212

Brécey 9 221

Marcilly 12 233

Pontaubault 9 242

C Mt-St-Michel 15 257 14:40 24:08

La-Croix-Avranchin 14 271
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BRM 600 "le Mont St Michel "

LOCATION

Starting point location :
"Local de l'ACP"

Rue Maurice Genevoix 76570 Pavilly

2023 NH 04
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27-mai-23

AMICALE CYCLO PAVILLAISE

1, rue des Chardonnerets 76570 Pavilly

Patrick CHRETIEN Tél: 07 88 32 86 67

07:00

ROAD NUMBER

Rue du Colonel Daussy 76570 Pavilly
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C1, dtr D6015 puis gch C1

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX

Amicale Cyclo Pavillaise



Contr. PARTIAL TOTAL

C (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

St-James 5 276

C Fougères 23 299 15:59 2:56

Laignelet 5 304

Gorron 26 330

Ambrières-les-Vallées 15 345

Chantrigné 6 351

Le-Horps 8 359

Villaines-la-Juhel 17 376

Gesvres 11 387

St-Léonard-des-Bois 6 393

St-Céneri-le-Gérei 5 398

Alençon 14 412

Le-Chavain 3 415

Montigny 5 420

Roullée 10 430

Blèves 4 434

Vidai 3 437

Coulimer 8 445

C Montagne-en-Perche 9 454 20:56 13:16

Souligny-la-Trappe 11 465

Le-Mesnil-Bérard 11 476

La-Ferté-en-Ouche 17 493

Broglie 20 513

Bernay 12 525

Nassandre-sur-Risle 13 538

Brionne 8 546

Pont-Authou 6 552

Thierville 3 555

Epreville-en-Roumois 8 563

Bourg-Achard 5 568

Yville-sur-Seine 9 577

Duclair 10 587

St-Paër 4 591

Villers-Ecalles 5 596

Barentin 2 598

C Pavilly 4 602 1:52 23:00
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